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Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company :

___1
LAUREL ORGANICS LIMITED

Scrip Code :

530313

Quarter Ended :

30.06.2014

Category
code

Category of
Shareholder

Number of
Shareholders

Total number
of shares

Number of shares
held in

Total shareholding as a percentage of

total number of g

hares

dematerialized
form

As a percentage
of(a+B)’

As a percentage of
(A+B+C)

Sh
Group®

g of P ter and Pr

Indlan

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family

3021100

Central Govemment/ State Govemment{s)

Q

Bodies Coerporate

608400

Sub Total{A)(1}

3628500

Forelgn

Individuals (Non-Resldents individuals/
Foreign individuals)

Bodies Corporate

Institutions

Any Cthers(Speciy) _

Sub Total{A}2)

Total Sharehalding of Promoter
Promoter Group {A}= (A}{1)+{A}2}

and

3629500

Public shareholding

Institutions

Mutual Funds/ UT(

Financial Institutions ' Banks

Central Government/ State Govemment(s)

Venture Capltal Funds

r Ci

Foreign Institutional Investors

723300

Foreign Veniure Capital Invastors

Sub-Total (B){1)

823300

Non-institutions

Bodies Corporate

311500

[individuals

Individuals -i. Individ

| st s holding
nominat share capital up to Rs 1 lakh

2456500

ii. iIndividual shareholders holding nominal
share capftal in excess of Rs 1 lakh.

164200

Any Other (spectfy)

Sub-Total (B){2}

2832200

Total  Pubiic Shareholding (B)=
{B{Ip+{B}{2)

3755500

TOTAL (A)+(B)

7385000

Shares held by Custodians and against
which Depository Recelpts have been issued

0.00

GRAND TOTAL (A)+{B)+{C)

7385000

400.00




((b) Statement showing Sharehplding of persons belanging to the category

“

Promater and Promoter Group™

Sr. Na. |Name of the sharcholder Number of shares

Shares as a percentage of total number of
shares {i.e., Grand Total (A+{B)HC)}
indicated in Stat t at para (1)(a) above}
Kumar Sahay Varma 3010600 40.77

Vandena Varma 10500 0.4

Bijwasan Agro Limited 508400 6.88

Agora Agro Private Limited 100000 1.35

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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3629500




(I{c) Statement showin, Shareholding of persons belongin to the catepo
ZPublic” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No. [Name of the shareholder Number of shares Shares as a percentage of total nomber of
’ shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)HB)HC)
indicrted in Statement at para (I}(a) above}

SATISH CHANDER SHAH . 139
SOPTEX DEVELOPMENTS LTD ) ) 1.35
SOUTHERN INDIA DEPOSITORY SERVICES P LTD ] 1.10
INDIAN BANK A/C INDIAN BANK MUTUAL FUND 1.28
ATUL PRAVINBHA} . . 124

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

.

Slelee|ulon)uw]a v o]—

—

470000 1 6.36




(I{d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No. [Name of the shareholder Number of lacked-in shares Locked-in shares as a percentage of total

number of shares {i.¢., Grand Total
(AYHB)Y+(C) indicated in Statement at
para (T)(a) above}

0.00
0.00
0.00

Wl ||| lwine]—




(1I}a) -Statement showing dctails of Depository Receipts (DRs)

8r. No. {Type of sutstanding DR Number of outstandi 2 Number of shares Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) (DRs underlying outstanding DRs pere gc of total ber of shares

4 {i-¢., Grand Total (A}+(B}+(C) indicated
in Statement at para (T){(a) above}

Cl|~fioy|wla|wlu]—




(l1)(b) Statement shawing Halding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying
shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.

Nnmerof the DR Holder

Type of puistanding DR

(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs,
ete.) .

Numbef of shares
underlying
outstanding DRs

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
pereentage of total number of shares {i.c.,
Grand Total (AY{BYHC) indicated in
Statement at para (IX(a) above)

0.00

0.00 "

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0,00

0.00

R-] Y BN T- N AV 3 F -y [VC] P XY PO

0.00

0.00

TOTAL

0.00 .




